18B
18B
18B
18B

18A
18A
18A
18A

178
178
178
178

17A
17A
17A
17A

16B
16B
16B
16B

16A
16A
16A
16A

15B
15B
15B
15B

15A
15A
15A
15A

14B
14B
14B
14B

SHOTGUN B
Dehart
Jones
Mixson
Baylor

Mixson
Smith

Polito Jr.

Burr
Bain
Kegley
Ellison

Haire
Payne
Page
Elliott

Moody
Elledge
Russel
Symonds

Colbert
Frank

Harvey
Harvey

Cornin
Barton
Carter
Cahall

Skidmore
Durscher
Odom
McCloskey

McCoy
McComiskey
Marlow

Orr

FRI7:45 / SAT1:30
David

Josh

Mike

Matt

Jacob
Reid

Paul

Chris
John

Mark
Mike

Shane
Derek
Travis
Farren

Jim
Jeff
Rocky
Rendel

Jim
Jeff
Scott
Tom

Todd
Carl
David
Fred

John
Kevin
Clint
Khris

Art
Mark
Jimmy
Peter

18B
18B
18B
18B

18A
18A
18A
18A

178
178
178
178

17A
17A
17A
17A

16B
16B
16B
16B

16A
16A
16A
16A

15B
15B
15B
15B

15A
15A
15A
15A

14B
14B
14B
14B

SHOTGUN A
Houchin
Hunneke
Hunter
Kozlowski

Adkison
Ditty
Baker
Bell

Bavaro
Beaver
Charpenter
Bekkers

Belcastro

Christensen 111

Bell
Bischofberger

Lynn
Griffin
Kilburn
Brantley

Bundy
Greenplate
Zaccheo
Carpenter

Clough
Compaan
Di Tullio
Rodas

Crews
Dales
Kim
Chahal

Deitimer
Denis
Grove
Falzone

FRI1:30 / SAT7:45
Chad

Hayden

John

Ryan

Bryan
Drew
Brantley
Taylor

Nicholas

Scott
Louis-Francois
Flint

Conner
Thomas
Parker
Robert

Kevin
Cooper
Perry Austin
Blake

Charlie
Evan
Isaiah
Ben

Chris
Moses
Adamo
Rodrigo

Michael
Jimmy
Charlie
Devan

Danny
Hugo
Jay
Rosario



14A
14A
14A
14A

13B
13B
13B
13B

13A
13A
13A
13A

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11

108
10B
108
10B

10A
10A
10A
10A

9B
9B
9B
9B

9A
9A
9A
9A

SHOTGUN B
Conkley
Deans
Klosterman
Lunsford

Derrick
Fils'aime
Berhane
Norell

Wilson
Parker

Passini
Perkins

Thompson
Hensler
Budram
Heider

Polito Sr
D'andrea Sr
Rossen
Fontaine

Deno
Harrison
Pasquale
Knight

Jerin
Muillis
Luke
Kielton

Bennett
Symonds
Picard
Kesler

Dagostino
Berhane
Dexter
Fitzgerald

FRI7:45 / SAT 1:30
Douglas

J.D

Mike

Larry

Martin
Auggie
Tsegai
Rob

Marcus
Rick
Pat
David

Rick
Doug
Jay
George

Paul
Nick
Tappy
Luc

Michael
Paul
Ciazza
Damian

Ron
Ron
Bill
Greg

Lucas
Rodney
Daniel
Fred

Jim
Bennett
Robert
Jimmy

14A
14A
14A
14A

13B
13B
13B
13B

13A
13A
13A
13A

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11

10B
108
10B
108

10A
10A
10A
10A

9B
9B
9B
9B

9A
9A
9A
9A

SHOTGUN A
Doody

Puri

Core
Francey

Fretty

Fromme
Albright
Tureskis

Hoffman
Hogan
Yates
Kimbrough

Tesori
James
Solomon
Slayden

Terry
Albright
Eubanks
Norman Jr

Slayden

Capps
Beck

Kemp

Kennedy
Kennedy
McGriff

Loftin
Lonsdale
Luce
Cox

Thuraisangham
Cleaves
McNulty
Meade

FRI1:30 / SAT 7:45
Jack

Arjun

Daniel

DJ

Jackson
Sean
Gray
James

Nicholas
Sam
Lance
Adric

Paul
Chad
Chris
Spencer

Ryan
Steve
Jordan
Greg

Kevin Sr

Ty
Marcus

James
Frank
Campbell
William

Jim
Charles
Zack
Scott

Chasen
Tyler
Colson
Cory



8B
8B
8B
8B

8A
8A
8A
8A

7B
7B
7B
7B

7A
7A
7A
7A

6B
6B
6B
6B

6A
6A
6A
6A

5B
5B
5B
5B

5a
5a
5a
5a

4B
4B
4B
4B

SHOTGUN B
Kegely

Deno jr
Florio
Zambrano

Zumbar
Dennis
Cox
Hensler

Mutchie
Orr
Feltner
Register

Ibbotson
Whitaker
Anderson
Hudgens

Condello
Hernandez
Musselman
Kuhn

Mays
Flores
Walsh
Simmons

Fleetwood
Spofford
Symonds

Duff

Iturra
Badz
Davis

Weber
Raymond
Shifflett
Elliott

FRI7:45 / SAT1:30
Mike

Michael

Steve

Steve

Jeff

Steve
Davd
Ted

Bill

Kevin
Doug
Gary

Chad
Bradley

Christopher
Thad

Chris
Devin
Bobby
BJ

Michael
Logan
Michael
Tim

Keith
Ray
Reese

Jason
Juan
Aaron
Sam

Michael
Jackson
William
Tim

8B
8B
8B
8B

8A
8A
8A
8A

7B
7B
7B
7B

7A
7A
7A
7A

6B
6B
6B
6B

6A
6A
6A
6A

5B
5B
5B
5B

5a
5a
5a
5a

4B
4B
4B
4B

SHOTGUN A
Milton
Montalvo
Mulvey
Joseph

O'Neill
Johnson
Prall
Vaugh

Garre
Robinette
Rodriguez
Russell

Sampedro
Sampselle
Schwab
McCabe

Shrewsbury
Siegel
Smith
Stapleton

Steiner
Stevenson
Suman
Surtaini

Ariza
Tankersley
Terzian
Thomas

Thuraisangham
Trimble
Robinson
Gruenberg

Grondahl
Vermut
Zuboz
Jensen

FRI1:30 / SAT 7:45
John

Daniel

Connor

John

William
Trenton
Luke

Keegan

Carlos
Preston
Chico
Cade

Dominic
Jay
Mitchell
James

William
Benton
Cooper
Richard

Jason
Brody
Henry
Nels

Matthew
Camron
Chris
Scott

Jayden
Hunter
Harrell
Joshua

Justin
Adam
Egor
Connor



4A
4A
4A
4A

w w w w

2a
2a
2a

2B
2B
2B
2B

1A
1A
1A
1A

1B
1B
1B
1B

SHOTGUN B
Knight
Condello
Robinson
Hunt

Tangyingyong
Mosby

Neel

Ritto

Comstock

Sakchawanpob
Vitels

Luc
Barnes
Barr

Labanauskas
Lanning
Lausier
Alfieri

Filler
Bishop
Grinberg
Gollwitzer

FRI7:45 / SAT1:30
Michael

Jeff

Jon Wesley
Tim

Sutanit
Nate
Logan
Brett

Jack

Natthawat
Mark

Michael
Jackie
Anthony

Andy
Chris
Teddy
Cade

Michael
James
Lev
John

4A
4A
4A
4A

w w w w

2a
2a
2a

2B
2B
2B
2B

1A
1A
1A
1A

1B
1B
1B
1B

SHOTGUN A
Han

Healy
Hitchner
Blanchard

Carpenter
Camps
Morrison
Langille

Haas
Harper
Dubiel
Rojas

McCracken
Vogt
Slayden

Mitchell
French
Holcroft
Mattiace

Luczac
Haghani
Lanza
Luna

FRI1:30 / SAT 7:45
Nathan
Patrick

Tyler

EJ

Lucas
Derek
Garrett
Jud

Jake
Nolan
Henry
Nicholas

Bryce
Matt
Lucas

Matt
Matthew
Connor
Michael

Jake
Mark
Tyler
Santiago



